
Himachal Pradesh, 
Jal Shakti Department. 

SHORT TERMS NOTICE INVITING TENDER* 

Short terms sealed item rate and lump sum tenders on form PWD 6 &8 are hereby invited by the Executive Engineer Jal Shakti Division Pragpur on the behalf of Governor of Himachal Pradesh for the following works from the appropriate and eligible contractors/Firm enlisted with Jal Shakti Deptt. so as to reach in this office on or before 06.01.2022 at 11:00 AM and will be opened on the same day at 03:30 PM in the presence of intending contractors/Firm or their authorized agent who may like to be present. The tenders can be had from the office of the Executive Engineer Jal Shakti Division Pragpur against cash payment (Non refundable) upto 03:30 PM on 05.01.2022. The rates in the tender form will be filled in words and in figures failing, which the tender will be rejected. The earnest money in the shape of FDR/ National Saving Certificate duly pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer Jal Shakti Division Pragpur. Conditional tenders or tender received without earnest money will summarily be rejected. The Executive Engineer reserves the right to reject the tender without assigning any reasons. The option of the tenderer shall be kept open for 120 days. 
Sr. Name of work 

No 
Improvement of distribution system of Rs. 1,54,759/-various water supply scheme under Jaswan Pragpur Constituency (Under Project) LWSS Rakkar Kharoti in Tehsil Rakkar 

Estimated Earnest Time Cost of 
Cost limit form 

Rs. 250/- 
money 1. 
Rs. 3,100/- Three 

Months 

District Kangra HP (SH:- Laying jointing and testing of Gl pipe line 25mm dia 
existing tank to newly constructed tank at 

Godri Sidh Temple) 
Providing irrigation facility FLD to Cluster Rs. 1,49,209/- Rs. 2,990/- Three under SHIVA project at Chamba Khas in Tehsil Rakkar District Kangra HP (SH:- C/0 

RCC plateform at village Chamba Khas) 
Providing irrigation facility FLD to Cluster Rs. 2,19,876/- Rs. 4,400/- under SHIVA project (At Chamba Khas) in 
Tehsil Rakkar District Kangra HP (SH: Supply and errection of submersible pumnp 
set 1.50 HP along with allied accessories & 

P/L HDPE pipe at village Chamba Khas)_ Providing 
connection Har Ghar Nal Se Jal for Multi 
group of villages Garli Bani Maniala | 
Chanouta and Baliana for Pragpur block of 
District Kangra HP (T2021-306-939) (SH: 
Laying jointing and testing of GI pipe 
15mm dia for providing FHTC under WsS 

Sadwan Maniala) Job-ll 
Improvement of distribution system of Rs. 1,48,803/- Rs. 2,980/- Three 
various water supply scheme under Jaswan 
Pragpur Constituency (Under Project) in 
Tehsil Rakkar District Kangra HP under 
WSS Gudara Chaplah (SH: C/0 barbed 
wire fencing 

Chaplah) 

2. 

Rs. 250/ 
Months 

3. 
One Rs. 250/- 
Month 

4. functional Rs. 250/ Rs. 2,925/-| Three 
Months 

household tap Rs. 1,46,273/- 

Rs. 250/ 5. 

Months 

around tanks Gudara 



Rs. 250/ 6 | Improvement of distribution system of | Rs. 1,48,803/- Rs. 2,980/- Three 
Months 

various water supply scheme under Jaswan 

Pragpur Constituency (Under Project) in 
Tehsil Rakkar District Kangra HP under 

wSS Pir Saluhi Shantla (SH: C/0 barbed 

wire fencing around tank near Sidh Chano 

Mandir Tikkar Kanol)_ 
Construction of separate water supply to Rs. 2,46,217/ Rs. 4,930/- Three 
Historic village Garli and Bharoli Jadid in 

tehsil Rakkar District Kangra HP (LWSS 
Bharoli Jadid) (SH: 
reinforced cement concrete sector tank of| 
40000 litres capacity at Mahasa Basti) 

(Kuhna) 

7. Rs. 250/ 

Months 

Construction of 

Improvement of distribution system of Rs. 1,58,235/- Rs. 3,170/- One 
various water supply scheme under Jaswan 

8. Rs. 250/-
Month 

Pragpur Constituency (Under Project) in 
Tehsil Rakkar District Kangra HP(LWSS 
Rakkar Kharoti) (SH Providing 
supplying of GI fitings of various tanks and 

distribution lines at different locations) 
Providing FHTC to various WSS under GP Rs. 2,76,860/- Rs. 5,540/- Three 
Aloh Punani Tikkar Bharoli Kurna Garli 

9. 
Rs. 250/ 

Months 
and Nahan Nagrota under ]JM in District 
Kangra HP (under JM) (T2021-306-628) 
(SH:- Laying jointing and testing of GI pipe 
line in village Dhiman, Coudhary, Brahman 
& Rajput Basti) 

10. Providing FHTC to various WSS under GP Rs. 3,69,149/- Rs. 7,390/-| Three Aloh Punani Tikkar Bharoli Kurna Garli 
and Nahan Nagrota under JJM in District| 
Kangra HP (under JJM) (T2021-306-628) 
(SH:- Laying jointing and testing of GI pipe 
line in village Saleti(Part), Harizan Basti 
Khal, Harizan Basti Sidh Punani & Harizan Basti Kurna) 

Rs. 250/-
Months 

Terms and Conditions 
1. The application for issue of tender form will be received upto 03:30 PM on 05.01.2022 alongwith cost of form and work experience certificate of similar nature. 2. The tender received without earnest money will be rejected. 3. The Contractor shall accompany his enlistment/renewal orders/registration of EPF/GST with his application or obtaining the tender documents. 4. The tender form shall be issued to only those contractors who are found eligible. . The Income tax, sales tax, education cess and labour cess shall be deducted according to instruculons from Govt. time to time. 
6. The list of works of the similar nature executed by the intending contractors/Firms alongwitn performance certificate from the authority under which the work was executed be attachea. 7. Corrigendum/Addendum/Corrections, if any, will be published in the Website. 8. The above works are urgently required to be implemented on site for time bound completion or scnen under this newly created Division. mes 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

